Ducas Guy
Toni Borer

Janan Daniel

Hentschel Lothar
Mayo Jon

sul
sul
FRA

DEU
SuUl

Verein

GAM La Cote 258.90 Km/h

MGBB 220.70 Km/h

Model Air Club 217.50 Km/h  193.80 Km/h 202.20 Km/h
Maconnais

MFJ Miinchen 204.00 Km/h

GAM La Cote 165.50 Km/h



MALILA Laur

GERMANN Peter

BAUMANN Daniel
DAEPPEN Peter
HOFACKER Peter

UEBELHART
Urban

MEYER André
NYFFELER Peter

Verein

MG 1108.46 1105.56
Breitenbach

MG 1036.06 1029.56
Breitenbach

MBZ Basel 995.26 1039.70
MG Bern 962.23 1002.06
MBZ Basel 942.70 985.56
MG 857.46 794.90
Obersimmental

MG Grenchen 772.16 807.40
MBZ Basel 0.00 0.00

453.26

1039.13

975.53
1031.40
982.03
845.76

852.63
645.23

Wertung

2214.02

2075.19

2034.96
2033.46
1967.59
1703.22

1660.03
645.23



Pilot / Mechaniker

Stanojevic Zivomir /  MGBEB / MGEB 3:28,6
Studer Heiner

Saccavino Christine / MBZB / MBZB
Saccavino Cesare

Saccavino Gina / MGEB / MBZB 4:00,0
Saccavino Christine

Borer Toni/ Baumann MGBB / MBZB
Daniel

Borer Heiner / MGBB / MBZB 4:12,4
Saccavino Valentino

3:25,2
3:55,3
4:08,2
4:02,6

42 Rd.

46 Rd.
3:40,4
3:49,0

3:55,4
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